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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Stella A1 43.42

YNS-NE  8Lewis, Vivian B2 46.94

YNS-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I3 47.03

YNS-NE  7Mulgrew, Maizie K4 59.66

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y1 53.14

YNS-NE  8Lewis, Vivian B2 1:01.32

YNS-NE  7Mulgrew, Maizie K--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I1 1:04.01

YNS-NE  8Lewis, Vivian B2 1:12.97

YNS-NE  7Mulgrew, Maizie K3 1:14.76

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Stella A1 2:23.09

1:07.63 1:15.46

 
Girls 8&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Stella A1 4:16.55

1:01.62 1:01.26 57.831:15.84

YNS-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I2 4:36.94

1:06.34 1:11.59 1:06.411:12.60

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 33.64

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R2 34.02

YNS-NE 10Dean, Phoebe L3 38.98

YNS-NE 10Steiner, Chloe E4 40.02

YNS-NE 10Tucker, Mari E5 41.42

YNS-NE  9Paoli, Davis M6 41.49

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H7 45.59

YNS-NE  9Brennan, Riley C8 47.31

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Aubrey J9 50.99

YNS-NE  9Kielsmeier-Jones, Junia M10 56.80

YNS-NE  9Dyer, Hannah H11 1:05.35

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 1:20.23

37.88 42.35

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel2 1:33.46

44.00 49.46

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C3 1:40.06

47.88 52.18

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H4 1:48.55

50.99 57.56

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R1 2:41.60

36.77 42.41 39.5542.87

YNS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P2 3:04.10

38.94 47.07 47.6950.40

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel3 3:18.02

44.06 51.09 50.8052.07

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H4 3:58.03

54.64 1:02.99 56.901:03.50

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 41.30

YNS-NE 10Tucker, Mari E2 47.78

YNS-NE 10Steiner, Chloe E3 48.21

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C4 51.03

YNS-NE  9Paoli, Davis M5 51.35

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Aubrey J6 56.83

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P1 1:37.67

47.34 50.33

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel2 1:46.41

52.11 54.30

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H3 2:01.12

1:00.21 1:00.91

YNS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R4 2:02.49

1:02.18 1:00.31

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R1 44.20

YNS-NE 10Dean, Phoebe L2 55.84

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H3 59.36

YNS-NE 10Tucker, Mari E4 59.92

YNS-NE 10Steiner, Chloe E5 1:02.42

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Aubrey J6 1:07.18

YNS-NE  9Dyer, Hannah H7 1:12.33

YNS-NE  9Brennan, Riley C8 1:13.96

YNS-NE  9Paoli, Davis M--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Kielsmeier-Jones, Junia M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel1 1:56.61

54.83 1:01.78

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C2 1:58.65

57.18 1:01.47

YNS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P3 2:00.30

57.58 1:02.72

YNS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R4 2:14.94

1:05.17 1:09.77

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R1 1:36.65

45.51 51.14

PHX-NE  9Lin, Vienna H2 2:10.81

1:03.59 1:07.22

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R1 40.18

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel2 56.25

YNS-NE  9Brennan, Riley C3 1:05.84

YNS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R4 1:07.06

YNS-NE  9Kielsmeier-Jones, Junia M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R1 3:05.72

42.82 52.25 41.4049.25

PHX-NE 10Kojokaro, Carmel2 3:57.65

1:00.48 57.72 50.891:08.56

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R1 30.57

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis2 31.55

YNS-NE 12Bruno, Bella L3 32.49

YNS-NE 12Guido, Dylan K4 32.76

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N5 33.03

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E6 33.20

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D7 33.29

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M8 33.91

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L9 34.02

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S10 34.52

YNS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V11 34.99

PHX-NE 12Li, Zoey J12 35.08

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M13 35.73

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M14 35.79

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N15 36.08

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J16 36.13

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann17 36.21

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S18 36.87

YNS-NE 12McCue, Anaca J19 37.92

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V20 38.15

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K21 38.35

YNS-NE 11Doupe, Anna Patrick L22 39.36

YNS-NE 11Moody, Helen E23 40.28

YNS-NE 11Twomey, Sarah A24 41.86

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Rowan J25 42.77

YNS-NE 11Rosario, Janelle A26 42.91

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J27 43.25

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A28 46.18

YNS-NE 12Wheat, Alyssa N29 52.69
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 1:05.55

30.63 34.92

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R2 1:10.86

33.19 37.67

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis3 1:10.91

33.12 37.79

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E4 1:12.64

34.51 38.13

YNS-NE 12Bruno, Bella L5 1:13.34

36.27 37.07

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D6 1:14.43

36.76 37.67

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M7 1:15.18

36.15 39.03

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N8 1:16.69

36.60 40.09

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S9 1:16.84

37.23 39.61

PHX-NE 12Li, Zoey J10 1:18.16

36.75 41.41

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R11 1:18.96

37.49 41.47

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M12 1:19.49

37.27 42.22

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J13 1:20.18

37.97 42.21

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann14 1:20.42

38.53 41.89

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N15 1:21.31

38.57 42.74

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S16 1:22.69

39.43 43.26

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V17 1:26.89

42.33 44.56

YNS-NE 12McCue, Anaca J18 1:29.26

41.41 47.85

YNS-NE 11Doupe, Anna Patrick L19 1:29.50

42.83 46.67

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J20 1:36.80

44.54 52.26

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Rowan J21 1:40.05

45.96 54.09

YNS-NE 11Rosario, Janelle A22 1:42.64

48.58 54.06

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 2:19.09

32.31 35.91 34.7936.08

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis2 2:34.53

36.02 39.01 39.2140.29

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 2:35.24

35.42 38.92 40.2540.65

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R4 2:35.27

35.14 40.27 39.5140.35

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E5 2:36.07

36.33 39.15 39.9140.68

YNS-NE 12Bruno, Bella L6 2:40.27

37.12 40.88 39.4742.80

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N7 2:41.73

35.50 41.06 41.8043.37

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T8 2:42.48

38.28 42.05 40.9841.17

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M9 2:42.85

36.89 41.36 41.0343.57

PHX-NE 12Li, Zoey J10 2:46.25

38.37 42.97 41.9342.98

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L11 2:50.33

38.08 41.87 44.5045.88

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M12 2:52.93

38.59 43.79 45.5944.96

SSYS-NE 11Ngo, Kayla N13 2:52.94

38.66 44.55 44.4345.30

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M14 2:54.14

39.96 45.38 43.4145.39

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R15 2:54.32

37.20 44.00 46.3446.78

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N16 2:56.65

39.35 45.22 45.4646.62

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J17 2:59.52

39.64 45.99 46.4547.44

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn18 3:01.66

42.81 47.39 43.9047.56

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K19 3:07.35

43.34 49.11 46.0648.84

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V20 3:11.52

45.58 48.38 47.7549.81

YNS-NE 11Doupe, Anna Patrick L21 3:16.23

43.84 50.57 48.3553.47

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J22 3:29.93

46.16 52.63 54.9656.18

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Rowan J23 3:54.64

 
Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis1 21:47.72

36.90 41.10 43.1442.37

42.44 43.85 43.19 43.56

42.85 44.46 43.08 44.06

43.30 44.08 43.59 44.50

44.38 44.98 44.23 45.22

44.64 44.91 44.34 45.23

44.91 45.88 44.26 44.91

42.08 41.28

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E2 22:28.88

36.43 43.65 44.8344.26

44.78 45.90 45.13 46.24

44.97 46.89 43.92 45.52

45.27 45.69 44.88 45.44

44.88 46.66 45.74 47.91

44.17 46.64 45.39 46.12

44.93 45.34 43.98 45.93

42.80 44.59

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M3 22:32.98

38.37 43.30 46.1144.70

45.35 45.79 45.68 44.39

44.81 45.62 45.62 45.32

45.90 46.81 45.70 46.81

45.67 46.90 43.53 46.94

44.74 46.34 44.84 46.48

45.05 46.27 40.28 50.37

43.39 41.90

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A4 22:36.72

38.10 43.16 44.6644.95

45.23 45.12 45.91 45.77

45.69 45.25 45.26 45.92

45.65 46.02 45.85 46.50

45.91 46.02 45.81 46.01

45.74 45.72 46.15 46.31

46.23 46.04 45.96 45.77

44.43 41.58

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R5 22:38.63

38.90 42.98 45.3644.76

43.57 44.84 45.02 44.52

44.31 45.34 44.93 45.49

45.96 46.50 45.80 45.88

45.31 45.18 46.71 43.96

47.95 47.96 46.50 46.79

48.20 44.97 37.89 51.56

46.28 45.21

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 37.52

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M2 38.19

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E3 38.57

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R4 38.98

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis5 39.09

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D6 39.35

YNS-NE 12Guido, Dylan K7 40.05

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N8 40.34

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S9 40.68

YNS-NE 12Bruno, Bella L10 41.13

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann11 41.35

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L12 42.54

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M13 43.03

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V14 43.09

PHX-NE 12Li, Zoey J15 43.14

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S16 44.43

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K17 47.32

YNS-NE 11Rosario, Janelle A18 47.62
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back)

YNS-NE 11Twomey, Sarah A19 50.31

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A20 53.49

YNS-NE 12Wheat, Alyssa N21 1:01.98

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E1 1:21.01

38.62 42.39

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M2 1:22.10

39.76 42.34

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 1:23.22

40.14 43.08

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis4 1:23.26

41.49 41.77

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T5 1:23.81

40.44 43.37

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N6 1:25.60

40.30 45.30

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J7 1:28.17

42.03 46.14

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn8 1:28.47

43.71 44.76

YNS-NE 12Bruno, Bella L9 1:29.97

43.05 46.92

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M10 1:30.43

44.18 46.25

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L11 1:30.65

43.84 46.81

PHX-NE 12Li, Zoey J12 1:31.20

43.25 47.95

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V13 1:33.08

45.57 47.51

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S14 1:35.17

45.94 49.23

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K15 1:39.25

48.36 50.89

YNS-NE 11Rosario, Janelle A16 1:50.19

53.03 57.16

YNS-NE 11Twomey, Sarah A17 1:52.12

52.05 1:00.07

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J18 1:52.41

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Rowan J19 1:54.11

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A--- DQ

57.05 1:02.91

YNS-NE 11Moody, Helen E--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M1 2:50.67

39.79 43.34 43.1644.38

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E2 2:55.62

39.87 44.23 45.4346.09

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis3 3:02.89

43.43 47.29 43.6848.49

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S4 3:07.59

47.03 48.96 45.5346.07

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N5 3:07.84

42.89 48.03 47.9049.02

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann6 3:12.01

42.77 48.13 50.8350.28

PHX-NE 12Li, Zoey J7 3:12.91

44.05 48.86 49.6750.33

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J8 3:16.88

43.74 50.34 49.6453.16

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V9 3:19.64

47.43 54.27 48.1949.75

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K10 3:23.65

49.25 52.36 50.7851.26

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 1:27.00

41.53 45.47

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q2 1:28.67

41.51 47.16

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M3 1:31.53

44.14 47.39

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R4 1:38.85

47.20 51.65

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis5 1:40.26

45.59 54.67

YNS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V6 1:40.61

45.13 55.48

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E7 1:40.98

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N8 1:41.75

48.15 53.60

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M9 1:45.40

50.33 55.07

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M10 1:45.46

50.51 54.95

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L11 1:48.11

51.46 56.65

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J12 1:49.91

51.95 57.96

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S13 1:50.25

53.91 56.34

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V14 1:52.68

54.77 57.91

YNS-NE 11Doupe, Anna Patrick L15 1:52.95

53.86 59.09

YNS-NE 11Moody, Helen E16 1:58.41

56.55 1:01.86

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J17 2:04.33

59.04 1:05.29

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Rowan J18 2:09.85

1:00.40 1:09.45

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N--- DQ

51.49 1:01.41

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 3:03.38

42.08 48.40 44.9048.00

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M2 3:15.23

45.12 50.37 49.1550.59

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis3 3:30.72

48.47 52.99 53.5355.73

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E4 3:31.01

47.81 53.47 54.1155.62

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T5 3:44.02

50.28 56.79 57.2059.75

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N6 3:53.32

54.11 1:00.32 1:01.7657.13

SSYS-NE 11Ngo, Kayla N7 3:54.04

54.66 59.84 58.331:01.21

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J8 3:58.39

52.78 1:00.69 1:02.911:02.01

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn9 4:00.06

54.32 1:01.97 1:01.811:01.96

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V10 4:06.60

58.31 1:03.23 1:00.651:04.41

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis1 1:15.97

35.91 40.06

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D2 1:18.33

36.03 42.30

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E3 1:18.99

36.43 42.56

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T4 1:26.43

40.37 46.06

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J5 1:28.14

40.26 47.88

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M6 1:28.77

41.03 47.74

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A7 1:29.36

39.81 49.55

PHX-NE 12Li, Zoey J8 1:35.89

42.89 53.00

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N9 1:39.63

45.60 54.03

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn10 1:42.32

46.78 55.54

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V11 1:45.20

50.58 54.62

YNS-NE 11Doupe, Anna Patrick L12 1:48.80

50.79 58.01

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E1 2:53.93

39.39 45.34 44.2244.98

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis2 3:03.81

38.30 45.44 49.7250.35
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly)

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S3 3:15.09

44.54 50.94 48.7850.83

PHX-NE 12Li, Zoey J4 3:30.85

44.80 53.11 57.2755.67

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J5 3:36.31

41.23 52.21 1:00.161:02.71

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 2:45.96

34.08 45.62 37.9348.33

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D2 2:51.29

37.77 46.90 38.7647.86

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis3 2:52.94

35.40 46.33 37.6553.56

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R4 2:54.05

35.99 44.22 39.0554.79

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M5 2:57.56

40.92 43.78 41.7351.13

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E6 2:59.45

37.90 46.39 38.6556.51

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T7 3:02.94

40.01 47.75 40.9854.20

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N8 3:05.45

41.91 49.48 41.7252.34

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A9 3:07.66

40.26 47.49 42.3457.57

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R10 3:13.38

44.24 49.09 43.0856.97

PHX-NE 12Li, Zoey J11 3:15.90

42.76 49.05 41.571:02.52

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M12 3:17.60

44.43 50.42 45.4657.29

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L13 3:17.62

44.28 49.30 44.3359.71

YNS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V14 3:20.95

43.31 53.54 48.0756.03

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M15 3:22.19

46.94 52.34 43.0159.90

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J16 3:22.44

42.00 54.25 45.111:01.08

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn17 3:23.81

44.24 50.89 46.501:02.18

PHX-NE 11Ostapenko, Sophia V18 3:37.50

52.32 55.61 47.271:02.30

YNS-NE 11Doupe, Anna Patrick L19 3:47.46

53.67 1:00.79 52.201:00.80

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Rowan J--- DQ

57.43 56.25

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N--- DQ

44.61 50.69 46.371:00.61

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M1 6:09.28

40.85 49.45 45.3746.39

51.14 51.00 43.66 41.42

PHX-NE 11Nunez, Genesis2 6:11.02

35.16 42.57 47.6151.14

53.53 55.23 42.60 43.18

PHX-NE 12Gregory, Madeline E3 6:16.27

38.96 48.15 47.3348.03

57.85 56.05 40.83 39.07

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J4 7:04.96

40.54 51.64 55.2354.58

1:01.34 1:03.17 49.53 48.93

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N5 7:13.50

47.69 55.98 52.5053.25

1:01.94 1:03.91 48.89 49.34

 
Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H1 30.00

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z2 30.03

PHX-NE 14Tomamichel, Madison K3 30.56

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E4 30.60

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A5 30.66

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L6 30.72

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E7 31.14

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B8 31.56

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N9 31.60

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G10 31.74

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E11 31.77

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E12 32.40

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Sophia M13 32.72

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M14 33.01

PHX-NE 14Militello, Sophia N15 33.19

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R16 33.39

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M17 33.65

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H18 33.68

YNS-NE 14Boguslavskaya, Victoria19 34.52

YNS-NE 14Sewall, Caroline M20 34.53

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K21 34.71

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L22 35.95

YNS-NE 13Marini, Maddy M23 36.25

YNS-NE 13Smullin, Leah E24 38.19

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C25 41.23

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly1 1:05.19

31.10 34.09

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A2 1:05.50

31.84 33.66

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z3 1:05.53

31.55 33.98

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H4 1:05.94

32.52 33.42

PHX-NE 14Tomamichel, Madison K5 1:06.65

32.13 34.52

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E6 1:06.79

32.38 34.41

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N7 1:08.50

33.26 35.24

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E8 1:09.12

33.14 35.98

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E9 1:09.82

33.43 36.39

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B10 1:10.09

33.80 36.29

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G11 1:11.29

34.16 37.13

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M12 1:11.45

33.72 37.73

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E13 1:11.56

34.40 37.16

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G14 1:12.58

34.14 38.44

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R15 1:13.69

34.79 38.90

PHX-NE 14Militello, Sophia N16 1:14.29

35.31 38.98

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M17 1:15.37

35.82 39.55

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K18 1:16.25

36.62 39.63

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Sophia M19 1:16.68

35.13 41.55

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H20 1:17.41

37.32 40.09

YNS-NE 14Sewall, Caroline M21 1:17.82

37.18 40.64

YNS-NE 13Marini, Maddy M22 1:20.29

38.15 42.14

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L23 1:22.36

40.08 42.28

YNS-NE 14Boguslavskaya, Victoria24 1:22.54

38.79 43.75

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C25 1:23.10

39.31 43.79

YNS-NE 13Smith, Ava C26 1:25.90

40.66 45.24

YNS-NE 13Smullin, Leah E27 1:30.19

40.90 49.29

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 2:19.86

32.70 35.20 36.0735.89

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H2 2:23.79

34.35 38.26 34.4536.73

PHX-NE 14Tomamichel, Madison K3 2:28.46

33.40 37.09 38.4339.54

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E4 2:28.83

33.97 37.78 38.0139.07
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free)

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E5 2:29.78

34.46 38.18 38.5238.62

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L6 2:32.99

36.77 40.03 36.4539.74

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G7 2:34.57

36.33 39.81 37.9240.51

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M8 2:35.30

35.21 39.92 39.5240.65

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B9 2:35.37

35.27 39.27 39.5041.33

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G10 2:36.05

34.99 40.07 39.7941.20

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E11 2:36.07

36.69 39.86 38.4941.03

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R12 2:36.99

36.51 40.19 39.8140.48

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G13 2:40.14

36.06 40.91 40.7042.47

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H14 2:47.17

38.82 42.74 41.7843.83

YNS-NE 13Smullin, Leah E15 3:12.83

41.75 49.05 50.6151.42

 
Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 19:50.44

33.13 40.05 42.2737.34

40.05 40.06 40.43 40.66

40.44 39.41 32.21 47.31

39.86 40.85 35.54 44.93

40.55 40.43 36.72 43.09

32.96 45.89 37.11 43.11

38.58 41.62 36.09 43.89

33.29 42.57

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E2 20:17.88

35.25 39.46 40.6840.71

41.01 40.98 41.14 41.19

40.83 41.06 40.10 40.70

40.40 40.52 41.22 40.66

41.33 41.09 41.23 41.21

40.84 40.40 41.11 40.65

40.92 40.67 41.15 41.02

40.89 39.46

PHX-NE 14Tomamichel, Madison K3 20:19.50

34.98 40.55 41.0440.48

39.72 42.88 34.25 46.91

39.77 41.89 40.71 40.74

39.07 40.73 39.71 41.70

39.11 41.94 39.99 42.39

39.50 42.51 41.11 41.25

41.44 41.60 41.16 42.22

34.68 45.47

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H4 20:30.00

35.19 39.18 40.9240.04

41.43 40.72 41.13 41.06

41.22 41.13 40.75 41.25

41.28 41.72 41.43 41.47

42.39 41.93 41.70 42.06

41.51 41.41 42.28 42.46

42.55 41.08 42.23 41.23

39.33 37.92

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E5 20:36.40

34.71 39.52 40.4940.61

40.88 41.18 41.69 41.28

41.00 42.14 40.59 42.70

40.74 42.11 40.62 42.77

41.51 41.98 41.74 41.83

40.93 42.98 42.04 41.70

42.36 41.82 39.18 44.56

40.58 40.16

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G6 21:21.73

35.35 41.60 43.5242.82

42.23 43.24 42.93 43.59

43.12 43.73 42.01 43.85

43.14 44.54 41.32 43.35

39.77 47.43 42.36 43.22

43.21 44.19 42.93 44.10

37.15 49.14 43.35 43.00

41.26 40.28

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G7 21:56.14

32.98 44.44 50.0136.14

39.02 47.78 42.97 45.31

36.83 51.06 38.24 50.60

41.66 49.06 43.66 46.91

42.34 47.50 41.32 48.80

41.39 48.37 41.76

16.00 40.73 48.71

39.67 2:09.28

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M8 22:17.98

36.64 42.40 50.7436.23

36.00 50.53 41.29 45.39

44.03 43.92 43.66 44.13

39.60 48.74 42.87 46.36

44.95 45.30 45.09 45.63

45.74 46.44 45.78 47.01

46.25 46.08 44.17 49.24

47.28 46.49

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 1:15.84

36.82 39.02

SSYS-NE 13Izmirlic, Emma E2 1:17.01

36.99 40.02

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly3 1:17.34

36.65 40.69

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E4 1:18.57

38.20 40.37

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E5 1:18.95

38.40 40.55

PHX-NE 14Tomamichel, Madison K6 1:19.30

38.70 40.60

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R7 1:20.13

38.60 41.53

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E8 1:20.54

39.79 40.75

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G9 1:20.72

39.09 41.63

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G10 1:20.94

39.25 41.69

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B11 1:21.09

39.08 42.01

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M12 1:21.42

39.77 41.65

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G13 1:25.79

41.09 44.70

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K14 1:29.10

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Sophia M15 1:29.12

41.30 47.82

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M16 1:29.73

43.91 45.82

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H17 1:29.99

43.30 46.69

YNS-NE 14Boguslavskaya, Victoria18 1:34.05

43.46 50.59

YNS-NE 14Sewall, Caroline M19 1:35.25

45.70 49.55

YNS-NE 13Marini, Maddy M20 1:35.77

46.53 49.24

YNS-NE 13Smith, Ava C21 1:36.91

47.22 49.69

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L22 1:40.17

48.94 51.23

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 2:42.02

37.75 40.92 41.3641.99

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A2 2:43.85

38.02 41.67 41.4642.70

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly3 2:44.87

37.51 42.29 42.5142.56

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E4 2:45.82

39.04 42.25 41.9842.55

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E5 2:46.25

39.54 41.68 42.1342.90

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G6 2:47.78

40.23 43.43 40.7243.40

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E7 2:50.25

41.10 42.99 42.5843.58

PHX-NE 14Tomamichel, Madison K8 2:52.30

41.75 44.59 40.5445.42

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E9 2:52.31

40.04 43.94 43.7744.56
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back)

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R10 2:52.48

41.63 44.32 42.4444.09

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G11 2:54.32

40.38 44.20 43.6446.10

PHX-NE 14Militello, Sophia N12 2:56.60

41.84 44.71 44.7145.34

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M13 2:59.06

41.45 45.49 45.1047.02

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M14 3:01.41

41.33 46.12 46.2447.72

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L15 3:03.02

45.68 47.52 42.8446.98

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B16 3:04.91

41.12 46.62 48.0249.15

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M17 3:06.02

43.73 47.72 46.2748.30

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H18 3:19.00

47.13 50.75 49.4351.69

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C19 3:32.88

48.76 53.23 54.7256.17

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 1:25.49

40.27 45.22

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E2 1:25.77

40.45 45.32

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E3 1:28.04

41.57 46.47

PHX-NE 14Tomamichel, Madison K4 1:28.15

41.94 46.21

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H5 1:29.99

43.63 46.36

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M6 1:33.95

44.58 49.37

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M7 1:35.60

45.35 50.25

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A8 1:35.90

45.66 50.24

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Sophia M9 1:36.99

46.63 50.36

PHX-NE 14Militello, Sophia N10 1:37.25

45.61 51.64

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L11 1:37.93

46.81 51.12

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R12 1:38.14

46.32 51.82

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M13 1:40.45

47.26 53.19

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G14 1:40.48

47.42 53.06

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B15 1:41.73

48.78 52.95

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C16 1:42.51

48.37 54.14

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E17 1:43.45

49.14 54.31

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E18 1:43.46

49.10 54.36

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H19 1:44.32

49.95 54.37

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L20 1:45.79

49.16 56.63

YNS-NE 13Smith, Ava C21 2:05.28

59.93 1:05.35

YNS-NE 14Boguslavskaya, Victoria22 2:15.89

1:05.63 1:10.26

YNS-NE 13Smullin, Leah E--- DQ

59.87 1:01.48

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 2:58.89

40.77 45.94 46.0146.17

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E2 3:01.26

41.82 45.09 47.2847.07

PHX-NE 14Tomamichel, Madison K3 3:09.53

43.58 49.24 46.9649.75

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H4 3:12.72

46.09 49.28 47.8849.47

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M5 3:14.84

45.70 50.41 47.4551.28

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N6 3:18.48

45.37 50.85 50.9751.29

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R7 3:21.79

47.80 51.43 50.6351.93

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G8 3:28.29

48.09 53.95 51.5754.68

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G9 3:28.55

45.98 54.59 53.4154.57

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M10 3:31.34

48.80 54.37 53.1755.00

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E11 3:32.26

49.15 54.54 54.3454.23

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Sophia M12 3:32.89

48.85 54.67 55.1454.23

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E13 3:33.79

49.65 54.50 54.8154.83

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H14 3:40.81

51.63 56.30 56.1656.72

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B15 3:42.97

50.54 55.78 58.4358.22

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L16 3:56.28

52.15 58.86 1:01.651:03.62

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 1:10.37

31.91 38.46

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N2 1:13.26

33.70 39.56

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly3 1:14.79

34.78 40.01

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E4 1:17.18

36.53 40.65

PHX-NE 14Tomamichel, Madison K5 1:18.13

35.70 42.43

SSYS-NE 13Izmirlic, Emma E6 1:19.46

35.77 43.69

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E7 1:19.61

36.63 42.98

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E8 1:20.33

36.87 43.46

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M9 1:20.34

37.00 43.34

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L10 1:22.88

39.93 42.95

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G11 1:25.45

39.92 45.53

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R12 1:29.52

41.85 47.67

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B13 1:30.03

40.15 49.88

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G14 1:30.09

40.70 49.39

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H15 1:42.73

46.09 56.64

YNS-NE 14Boguslavskaya, Victoria16 1:45.85

46.17 59.68

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 2:38.05

35.37 39.33 41.7741.58

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E2 2:45.16

36.89 42.70 42.7842.79

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E3 2:45.27

36.34 42.18 43.6943.06

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E4 2:56.23

38.83 45.14 45.7746.49

PHX-NE 14Tomamichel, Madison K5 2:57.70

36.86 43.54 49.6447.66

PHX-NE 14Militello, Sophia N6 3:09.07

39.90 46.87 50.8851.42

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A7 3:13.98

42.40 50.87 48.5652.15

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R8 3:15.12

42.81 50.07 50.3751.87

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G9 3:16.68

40.28 49.88 52.0154.51

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E10 3:29.33

43.56 53.71 54.4157.65

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 2:39.13

34.60 41.58 37.3945.56
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM)

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly2 2:44.12

34.12 44.27 35.2050.53

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E3 2:46.80

37.31 43.38 38.5147.60

SSYS-NE 13Izmirlic, Emma E4 2:49.68

36.26 41.10 38.6153.71

PHX-NE 14Tomamichel, Madison K5 2:50.18

35.86 45.07 38.3550.90

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E6 2:54.62

36.90 44.22 39.6553.85

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G7 2:56.24

39.54 45.33 37.9653.41

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L8 2:57.97

39.12 46.77 38.4153.67

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G9 2:59.74

39.16 47.20 38.8354.55

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M10 2:59.77

39.16 45.41 38.8756.33

PHX-NE 13Uhlmann, Alex R11 3:01.88

41.67 46.07 42.2551.89

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E12 3:02.90

35.88 48.91 41.3756.74

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B13 3:04.72

39.96 46.61 39.8658.29

PHX-NE 13Foley, Maeve G14 3:05.61

40.30 51.41 40.0353.87

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M15 3:11.49

46.54 50.35 41.3753.23

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H16 3:14.38

48.21 48.37 40.1557.65

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K17 3:21.39

44.4556.21

YNS-NE 13Marini, Maddy M18 3:22.92

42.26 54.86 44.881:00.92

YNS-NE 14Boguslavskaya, Victoria19 3:38.20

45.41 51.55 44.241:17.00

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 5:38.89

36.51 42.21 42.2544.02

47.55 48.07 40.40 37.88

PHX-NE 14An, Izzy E2 5:40.79

35.72 41.46 44.8547.00

47.02 48.52 38.87 37.35

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly3 5:46.84

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N4 5:48.40

37.50 42.97 45.7445.70

48.84 51.29 38.88 37.48

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H5 5:48.78

38.62 44.97 45.0044.73

48.78 49.90 38.48 38.30

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E6 5:49.00

37.82 45.18 45.0044.69

48.06 49.06 40.40 38.79

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E7 6:03.14

37.07 43.66 45.5045.57

55.44 55.71 40.41 39.78

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A8 6:03.51

39.53 46.96 43.8346.29

54.56 54.17 39.69 38.48

PHX-NE 13Stariknok, Erin M9 6:16.39

38.39 49.03 46.9548.83

56.94 55.86 40.75 39.64

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E10 6:19.32

39.11 47.63 46.9749.73

57.08 57.43 42.82 38.55

PHX-NE 13Secan, Tasha G11 6:20.65

39.57 47.67 49.6550.36

56.95 55.95 41.92 38.58

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M12 6:34.07

45.57 52.18

53.68 53.40 44.41 42.28

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M13 6:42.31

39.95 56.35 49.0653.36

56.70 54.82 45.43 46.64

PHX-NE 14Courtemanche, Kyra H14 6:55.69

48.05 59.58 51.8152.42

57.96 58.15 43.30 44.42

PHX-NE 14Manning, Ella C15 7:10.79

45.16 59.36 54.9756.53

58.77 59.62 46.91 49.47

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B--- DQ

40.63 56.36 51.1353.80

58.39 1:00.74 44.00 37.52

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G--- DQ

41.87 49.66 46.8846.92

53.27 54.71 40.79 39.61

 
Women 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R1 29.01

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C2 29.45

YNS-NE 16Robins, Clementine W3 29.59

UN-NE 21Austin, Tori A4 30.01

PHX-NE 17Jones, Graeleigh E5 30.11

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y6 30.39

PHX-NE 16Haddad, Melissa P7 30.46

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A8 31.26

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C9 31.48

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M10 32.30

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B11 32.69

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P12 32.97

YNS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R13 33.01

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A14 33.04

YNS-NE 15Tran, Ella K15 33.68

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J16 34.41

 
Women 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R1 1:04.42

30.29 34.13

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C2 1:04.90

31.28 33.62

PHX-NE 17Jones, Graeleigh E3 1:04.91

31.28 33.63

UN-NE 21Austin, Tori A4 1:05.60

31.55 34.05

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y5 1:06.04

32.45 33.59

YNS-NE 15Waitekus, Song L6 1:08.60

33.09 35.51

PHX-NE 16Haddad, Melissa P7 1:08.74

32.75 35.99

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A8 1:09.01

32.63 36.38

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C9 1:10.13

33.22 36.91

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A10 1:10.55

34.02 36.53

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B11 1:10.94

33.80 37.14

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A12 1:14.30

35.97 38.33

YNS-NE 15Miller, Cate O13 1:15.69

36.59 39.10

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J14 1:16.59

36.05 40.54

 
Women 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 21Austin, Tori A1 2:21.31

31.88 35.16 37.3736.90

PHX-NE 16Haddad, Melissa P2 2:26.98

32.72 36.40 38.8639.00

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C3 2:29.39

32.93 37.49 40.3838.59

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C4 2:34.50

35.29 39.10 40.0340.08

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B5 2:35.01

35.16 39.69 40.0340.13

YNS-NE 15Tran, Ella K6 2:36.70

35.01 40.11 39.1542.43

PHX-NE 18Roberge, Amanda R7 2:38.15

36.02 39.99 41.5740.57

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A8 2:42.16

35.81 40.64 42.6943.02

PHX-NE 18Quinn, Lexi K9 2:44.89

38.00 41.10 42.7443.05

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P10 2:45.11

36.34 40.96 43.1044.71

YNS-NE 15Miller, Cate O11 2:46.04

36.77 41.85 43.0344.39

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J12 2:48.21

37.89 42.93 43.0744.32
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
 
Women 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Robins, Clementine W1 1:10.96

34.67 36.29

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C2 1:14.47

35.79 38.68

PHX-NE 16Haddad, Melissa P3 1:19.09

37.20 41.89

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P4 1:21.25

38.40 42.85

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C5 1:21.27

38.68 42.59

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B6 1:22.33

39.77 42.56

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A7 1:23.55

40.47 43.08

PHX-NE 18Roberge, Amanda R8 1:26.83

41.32 45.51

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J9 1:31.81

44.83 46.98

PHX-NE 18Quinn, Lexi K10 1:34.33

46.94 47.39

 
Women 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R1 2:29.05

34.85 37.73 38.3438.13

YNS-NE 16Robins, Clementine W2 2:32.33

36.16 38.64 38.3939.14

PHX-NE 17Jones, Graeleigh E3 2:39.77

37.60 40.09 41.1140.97

YNS-NE 15Waitekus, Song L4 2:42.95

37.91 40.24 42.5342.27

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y5 2:43.77

39.02 41.43 41.4741.85

PHX-NE 16Haddad, Melissa P6 2:46.90

37.77 41.99 43.8143.33

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A7 2:50.43

38.61 42.60 44.3044.92

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P8 2:53.80

39.99 44.04 44.5845.19

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B9 2:54.18

40.91 43.44 44.3345.50

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C10 2:56.02

39.24 44.97 45.6546.16

YNS-NE 15Kent, Mia B11 2:56.88

41.90 44.38 45.6344.97

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J12 3:09.82

46.08 47.99 46.6449.11

 
Women 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Jones, Graeleigh E1 1:24.12

38.78 45.34

UN-NE 21Austin, Tori A2 1:24.17

39.70 44.47

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y3 1:26.95

41.76 45.19

YNS-NE 15Waitekus, Song L4 1:27.66

41.47 46.19

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R5 1:28.86

42.37 46.49

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C6 1:31.18

42.07 49.11

YNS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R7 1:32.02

43.81 48.21

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C8 1:36.64

45.23 51.41

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B9 1:37.70

46.21 51.49

YNS-NE 16Robins, Clementine W10 1:38.73

47.11 51.62

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A11 1:43.30

49.13 54.17

YNS-NE 15Miller, Cate O12 1:45.04

51.15 53.89

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A13 1:45.42

49.33 56.09

 
Women 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 21Austin, Tori A1 2:59.54

41.36 45.77 46.4345.98

PHX-NE 18Roberge, Amanda R2 3:15.59

44.39 49.76 51.6749.77

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A3 3:16.29

44.39 50.39 51.0550.46

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C4 3:17.27

44.48 50.44 51.6050.75

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B5 3:30.29

48.82 53.16 54.0754.24

PHX-NE 18Quinn, Lexi K6 3:58.50

56.40 1:00.83 1:00.391:00.88

 
Women 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Robins, Clementine W1 1:14.52

35.41 39.11

PHX-NE 16Haddad, Melissa P2 1:14.78

34.26 40.52

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C3 1:16.96

36.46 40.50

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B4 1:18.21

35.30 42.91

YNS-NE 15Kent, Mia B5 1:25.40

39.70 45.70

PHX-NE 18Roberge, Amanda R6 1:28.56

41.23 47.33

PHX-NE 18Quinn, Lexi K7 1:30.56

42.35 48.21

YNS-NE 15Miller, Cate O--- DQ

49.32 55.24

 
Women 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R1 2:38.96

34.01 39.55 42.7642.64

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y2 2:40.72

35.45 40.30 41.8743.10

PHX-NE 16Haddad, Melissa P3 2:45.92

37.02 41.47 43.3144.12

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B4 2:51.97

36.28 43.86 46.2045.63

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C5 3:01.00

38.65 45.49 48.3548.51

YNS-NE 15Tran, Ella K6 3:25.45

41.54 51.23 56.7055.98

 
Women 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Robins, Clementine W1 2:44.11

35.07 41.04 34.1053.90

PHX-NE 16Haddad, Melissa P2 2:47.25

34.97 43.65 38.3350.30

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C3 2:52.79

35.73 46.02 40.4150.63

PHX-NE 17Zetea, Alexandra B4 2:57.32

36.27 45.50 40.6054.95

PHX-NE 18Roberge, Amanda R5 3:02.11

41.71 46.75 42.9850.67

YNS-NE 15Tran, Ella K6 3:08.28

40.21 47.08 41.6559.34

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A7 3:10.39

41.15 51.74 41.8155.69

PHX-NE 18Quinn, Lexi K8 3:10.51

41.50 50.03 39.1459.84

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J9 3:15.45

41.88 49.55 43.921:00.10

 
Women 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Jones, Graeleigh E1 5:26.75

33.62 40.18 43.0343.33

46.13 47.36 37.08 36.02

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R2 5:29.08

33.23 39.64 40.8942.28

49.75 49.38 37.63 36.28

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y3 5:36.69

35.11 40.95 44.5143.79

48.15 48.13 38.83 37.22

PHX-NE 16Haddad, Melissa P4 5:54.55

36.96 43.50 46.0045.87

50.83 52.55 39.34 39.50

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A5 6:00.00

36.98 44.85 46.7748.36

49.22 52.24 42.51 39.07

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C6 6:07.77

36.49 43.92 48.4549.05

52.53 53.21 42.91 41.21



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:12 AM  6/29/2021  Page 9

2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021
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Results
(Women 15&O 400 Meter IM)

PHX-NE 15Cronstrom, Abriana A7 6:29.54

41.46 49.66 47.5249.06

58.81 58.73 41.51 42.79

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin1 39.62

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F2 45.24

YNS-NE  8Parenteau, Elliott N3 51.89

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin1 1:32.40

44.64 47.76

YNS-NE  8Lyons, Eddie J2 2:10.84

59.94 1:10.90

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin1 48.76

YNS-NE  8Parenteau, Elliott N2 59.15

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Lyons, Eddie J1 2:12.17

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin1 56.09

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F2 1:15.44

YNS-NE  8Parenteau, Elliott N3 1:24.57

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F1 48.94

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 35.45

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon2 35.62

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R3 35.86

YNS-NE 10Lee, Calvin G4 43.17

SSYS-NE  9Bettencourt, Theodore W5 45.24

YNS-NE 10Deschamps, Noah A6 45.66

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H7 48.12

YNS-NE 10Fava, Ben A8 48.33

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:19.99

38.77 41.22

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon2 1:23.00

40.58 42.42

SSYS-NE  9Bettencourt, Theodore W3 1:37.77

46.34 51.43

YNS-NE  9Dean, Fisher J4 1:38.77

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H5 1:46.04

49.60 56.44

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 2:50.53

38.64 43.97 43.0244.90

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 40.26

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin2 43.53

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon3 44.19

YNS-NE 10Fava, Ben A4 49.06

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H5 51.75

SSYS-NE  9Bettencourt, Theodore W6 51.88

YNS-NE  9Dean, Fisher J--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:31.15

44.55 46.60

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, West M2 1:42.02

49.72 52.30

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H3 1:49.83

53.70 56.13

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon1 49.28

SSYS-NE  9Bettencourt, Theodore W2 59.01

YNS-NE 10Fava, Ben A3 1:02.88

YNS-NE 10Deschamps, Noah A4 1:10.54

YNS-NE 10Lee, Calvin G--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin1 1:49.65

50.09 59.56

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, West M2 1:54.51

53.62 1:00.89

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H3 2:04.21

59.17 1:05.04

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:54.08

53.83 1:00.25

YNS-NE 10Deschamps, Noah A2 2:43.65

1:16.43 1:27.22

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Lee, Calvin G1 1:14.26

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 3:14.91

39.71 47.86 46.711:00.63

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin2 3:19.87

42.23 52.76 45.3759.51

PHX-NE  9Desmarais Jr, Brian W3 3:28.21

46.31 51.74 47.191:02.97

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, West M4 3:43.78

53.57 56.20 49.401:04.61

PHX-NE 10Lin, Breighton H5 4:04.99

55.861:05.01

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T1 32.07

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E2 32.54

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J3 32.61

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C4 32.93

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H5 33.90

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R6 34.13

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A7 37.28

YNS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam8 38.29

PHX-NE 12Rousseau, RJ9 38.82

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L10 40.41

YNS-NE 11Reid, Henry E11 42.01

YNS-NE 12Berg, David A12 47.92

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 1:08.49

33.00 35.49

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 1:12.30

35.00 37.30

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C3 1:13.55

35.85 37.70

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T4 1:13.90

35.76 38.14

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H5 1:14.12

35.72 38.40

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N6 1:15.23

35.95 39.28

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D7 1:15.81

35.29 40.52

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R8 1:17.98

37.13 40.85

YNS-NE 12Zhang, Leyang9 1:21.29

38.83 42.46

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A10 1:26.04

40.14 45.90

PHX-NE 12Rousseau, RJ11 1:26.40

39.57 46.83

YNS-NE 11Powers, Bennett R12 1:29.01

41.06 47.95

YNS-NE 11Reid, Henry E13 1:42.46

47.40 55.06

YNS-NE 12Berg, David A14 1:51.24

49.33 1:01.91
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Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E1 2:32.03

35.81 39.41 37.1639.65

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 2:34.80

36.04 39.71 37.7441.31

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H3 2:41.20

37.88 41.75 40.1041.47

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N4 2:45.53

36.05 41.73 43.3744.38

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R5 2:45.59

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A6 2:47.21

36.87 43.15 43.5743.62

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D7 2:50.98

35.85 41.95 1:33.18

SSYS-NE 12Bishop, Carter H8 3:01.74

42.80 45.90 45.0148.03

PHX-NE 12Rousseau, RJ9 3:07.58

41.59 48.52 48.0849.39

YNS-NE 12Berg, David A10 4:18.87

52.02 1:08.43 1:07.741:10.68

 
Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E1 20:17.78

37.48 41.62 28.05

41.71 35.02 47.78

41.79 40.43 40.64 40.13

40.17 40.46 40.25 2:02.58

40.28 40.95 40.54 41.13

40.26 39.66 40.48 40.98

40.64 40.76 40.75 40.98

33.15 45.71

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 21:44.49

37.25 42.86 43.4343.98

41.96 45.25 43.64 43.85

41.47 44.57 41.47 44.16

41.14 45.00 41.50 44.52

42.78 43.02 43.72 44.28

39.71 48.02 44.85 42.63

43.68 47.12 42.89 47.93

45.08 42.73

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H3 22:10.67

38.53 44.03 45.2544.75

45.04 45.08 45.40 45.50

45.12 45.37 44.41 44.84

44.61 45.19 43.99 44.63

44.27 45.13 44.88 44.48

43.71 44.49 44.31 44.69

44.69 45.24 43.98 44.55

42.88 41.63

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E1 36.95

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 37.71

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T3 37.93

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R4 39.88

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H5 41.19

YNS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam6 44.94

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L7 45.53

PHX-NE 12Rousseau, RJ8 48.07

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A9 48.24

YNS-NE 11Reid, Henry E10 56.08

YNS-NE 12Berg, David A11 58.70

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J1 1:20.23

39.22 41.01

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N2 1:24.69

40.49 44.20

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C3 1:27.01

42.72 44.29

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N4 1:27.17

41.07 46.10

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D5 1:28.87

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H6 1:29.01

44.30 44.71

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R7 1:34.87

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L8 1:35.00

45.47 49.53

YNS-NE 11Powers, Bennett R9 1:39.36

47.30 52.06

YNS-NE 12Zhang, Leyang10 1:40.07

47.31 52.76

PHX-NE 12Rousseau, RJ11 1:42.93

49.95 52.98

SSYS-NE 12Bishop, Carter H12 1:53.88

YNS-NE 12Berg, David A13 2:10.13

1:00.96 1:09.17

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T--- DQ

39.23 40.76

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J1 2:50.82

40.40 43.15 43.0944.18

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N2 3:02.95

41.33 46.71 45.5549.36

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R3 3:07.10

47.30 48.76 1:31.04

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D4 3:15.02

43.30 49.36 51.4350.93

YNS-NE 11Powers, Bennett R5 3:28.20

47.20 52.90 53.7754.33

PHX-NE 12Rousseau, RJ6 3:32.54

49.82 54.71 52.6355.38

YNS-NE 12Zhang, Leyang7 3:38.73

47.36 53.27 53.831:04.27

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A--- DQ

50.72 54.98 54.0051.60

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C1 1:30.66

43.91 46.75

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H2 1:31.24

43.66 47.58

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N3 1:37.41

46.21 51.20

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J4 1:40.28

47.71 52.57

YNS-NE 11Powers, Bennett R5 1:46.65

48.81 57.84

PHX-NE 12Rousseau, RJ6 1:46.99

51.01 55.98

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R7 1:50.16

53.16 57.00

YNS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam8 1:51.87

52.93 58.94

YNS-NE 12Zhang, Leyang9 1:52.05

53.08 58.97

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D10 1:54.43

55.66 58.77

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L11 2:00.95

59.43 1:01.52

PHX-NE 11Pinson, Micah A12 2:04.01

59.27 1:04.74

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 3:13.46

45.23 50.51 47.8649.86

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H2 3:16.59

44.95 50.54 49.7851.32

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J3 3:37.48

51.40 55.82 54.1656.10

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R4 3:50.85

55.26 59.49 56.7359.37

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A5 3:51.51

53.99 1:00.04 59.0458.44

PHX-NE 12Rousseau, RJ6 3:56.26

53.30 1:00.52 1:01.571:00.87

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 1:14.28

34.84 39.44

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H2 1:24.39

40.50 43.89

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J3 1:25.35

39.94 45.41

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N4 1:26.50

37.92 48.58

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E5 1:27.53

40.95 46.58

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C6 1:29.01

41.54 47.47
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly)

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R7 1:33.07

41.19 51.88

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A8 1:37.29

43.07 54.22

PHX-NE 12Rousseau, RJ9 1:48.16

49.36 58.80

YNS-NE 12Zhang, Leyang10 1:51.26

50.39 1:00.87

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 2:50.20

36.90 42.80 46.2044.30

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E2 3:08.44

39.73 49.28 50.2049.23

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H3 3:10.95

42.14 49.84 48.7450.23

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T1 2:55.61

38.50 42.85 39.2155.05

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 2:58.47

37.76 45.15 38.7556.81

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N3 2:58.96

39.41 46.70 38.5354.32

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H4 3:01.44

40.01 50.02 40.5150.90

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C5 3:03.32

41.98 48.49 40.7152.14

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Levi R6 3:09.94

41.66 51.04 40.4956.75

PHX-NE 11Homolka, Harvey A7 3:11.39

42.55 48.53 41.5658.75

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D8 3:13.51

41.58 46.23 42.941:02.76

YNS-NE 12Zhang, Leyang9 3:29.58

43.581:01.10

YNS-NE 11Powers, Bennett R10 3:36.07

50.15 55.58 50.4559.89

PHX-NE 12Rousseau, RJ11 3:39.75

52.27 1:02.59 47.1357.76

SSYS-NE 12Bishop, Carter H12 3:47.81

55.43 1:00.81 47.621:03.95

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 5:46.75

36.27 42.79 46.9347.32

48.65 49.98 38.00 36.81

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 6:15.89

41.12 48.92 46.9946.97

56.57 58.62 38.74 37.96

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H3 6:16.21

40.27 47.45 48.7051.49

52.46 53.31 42.80 39.73

 
Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J1 26.78

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S2 27.29

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L3 28.29

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S4 28.45

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K5 29.55

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H6 29.56

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I7 29.97

YNS-NE 14Wheeler, Steven R8 30.03

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D9 32.20

YNS-NE 13Ellard, Mikey P10 32.63

YNS-NE 13Hyer, Declan N11 37.05

YNS-NE 13Kurti, Charlie12 42.48

YNS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 58.74

28.37 30.37

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S2 59.05

28.00 31.05

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J3 1:00.35

28.81 31.54

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K4 1:04.20

29.67 34.53

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A5 1:04.57

31.48 33.09

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S6 1:04.61

30.37 34.24

YNS-NE 14Wheeler, Steven R7 1:06.72

31.39 35.33

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H8 1:07.70

31.41 36.29

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D9 1:11.52

34.21 37.31

YNS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri10 1:12.37

35.16 37.21

YNS-NE 13Ellard, Mikey P11 1:16.62

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R12 1:17.59

37.85 39.74

YNS-NE 13Kurti, Charlie13 1:42.54

49.04 53.50

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 2:13.73

31.54 33.45 34.4334.31

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L2 2:14.83

30.69 34.65 34.5134.98

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K3 2:23.35

32.22 36.37 36.8037.96

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S4 2:23.85

32.75 36.00 38.0037.10

YNS-NE 14Wheeler, Steven R5 2:27.84

33.16 37.61 37.3239.75

YNS-NE 14Reid, Ezra F6 2:49.83

38.42 43.57 43.3044.54

YNS-NE 13Ellard, Mikey P7 2:55.72

36.32 45.06 1:34.34

YNS-NE 13Kurti, Charlie8 3:47.32

49.78 59.47 58.6559.42

 
Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 18:23.58

31.76 36.21 36.7836.27

37.17 36.62 36.91 36.82

37.43 37.61 36.62 37.56

37.65 37.28 37.07 37.68

37.25 37.40 37.32 37.60

36.79 36.83 36.75 36.69

36.86 37.03 36.92 36.05

35.99 36.66

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri2 19:07.94

33.36 36.98 38.4937.75

38.95 39.19 38.89 39.43

39.20 39.56 35.53 40.85

37.74 38.27 38.15 38.97

38.43 38.44 39.42 38.94

37.11 39.64 38.86 38.29

37.86 38.16 38.18 39.59

37.65 36.06

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S3 20:33.14

34.23 41.05 40.9740.82

41.35 40.72 40.75 40.62

40.94 40.88 40.90 41.44

41.26 41.34 41.56 41.35

41.71 41.66 42.08 41.80

41.86 41.22 40.61 42.50

39.54 44.28 41.46 41.71

41.55 40.98

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 1:08.88

34.21 34.67

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J2 1:11.48

34.39 37.09

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I3 1:13.03

35.61 37.42

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A4 1:13.10

34.82 38.28

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S5 1:13.41

35.62 37.79

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri6 1:13.61

36.07 37.54

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S7 1:18.90

39.07 39.83
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back)

YNS-NE 14Reid, Ezra F8 1:26.25

42.46 43.79

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R9 1:30.79

YNS-NE 13Kurti, Charlie10 1:46.14

52.03 54.11

YNS-NE 13Hyer, Declan N--- DQ

48.89 1:01.65

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I1 2:34.20

36.59 39.09 39.0539.47

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S2 2:47.42

38.59 41.99 43.5243.32

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 1:15.41

36.00 39.41

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K2 1:17.29

36.19 41.10

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S3 1:21.12

38.67 42.45

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S4 1:21.88

38.15 43.73

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L5 1:23.73

40.02 43.71

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H6 1:26.41

40.03 46.38

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R7 1:39.64

48.58 51.06

YNS-NE 13Ellard, Mikey P8 1:44.96

47.98 56.98

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D9 1:45.65

49.54 56.11

YNS-NE 13Kurti, Charlie10 2:00.11

57.09 1:03.02

YNS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri--- DQ

44.52 48.01

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K1 2:52.62

37.63 43.40 45.1846.41

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S2 2:55.08

38.16 44.16 46.6246.14

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J3 3:05.88

41.57 47.54 47.1849.59

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri4 3:14.74

43.52 49.35 50.7051.17

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A5 3:18.99

45.93 50.76 50.8351.47

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R6 3:36.99

51.36 56.01 52.5057.12

YNS-NE 13Kurti, Charlie7 4:11.89

58.13 1:04.59 1:04.681:04.49

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 1:03.89

30.26 33.63

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri2 1:07.68

31.14 36.54

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A3 1:07.88

31.96 35.92

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J4 1:09.47

32.48 36.99

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I5 1:10.66

33.39 37.27

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S6 1:11.52

33.21 38.31

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L7 1:12.67

34.26 38.41

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S8 1:14.46

34.16 40.30

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R9 1:35.87

44.45 51.42

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A1 2:28.89

34.23 38.41 37.3438.91

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I2 2:38.51

35.32 39.75 41.9041.54

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J3 2:41.99

34.88 40.09 43.8043.22

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 2:23.84

30.37 39.32 32.1542.00

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L2 2:33.17

33.84 39.21 32.7347.39

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I3 2:35.39

33.80 40.45 35.1845.96

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri4 2:37.24

32.88 43.41 33.8347.12

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K5 2:37.89

36.55 41.97 34.3645.01

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S6 2:45.29

36.78 44.40 38.1445.97

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H7 2:46.53

34.75 45.24 37.6648.88

YNS-NE 14Reid, Ezra F8 3:16.14

44.10 48.73 44.3558.96

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 5:27.22

33.80 40.93 43.0445.37

46.42 45.65 36.77 35.24

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L2 5:31.12

34.53 42.15 41.4942.99

48.45 49.85 35.79 35.87

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A3 5:42.85

35.47 42.51 43.8044.15

51.06 51.54 37.60 36.72

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S4 5:51.31

37.12 44.27 44.8947.91

48.14 48.69 40.83 39.46

 
Men 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R1 25.28

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A2 26.19

SSYS-NE 15Yun, Alex Z3 26.73

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X4 26.95

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P5 27.01

YNS-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T6 27.07

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L7 27.55

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R8 27.66

YNS-NE 15Terentiyev, Ben S9 27.83

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V10 27.84

YNS-NE 17Hyer, Austin J11 28.06

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M12 28.20

YNS-NE 15Kitov, Seva13 28.53

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K14 28.58

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A15 30.38

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S16 31.01

YNS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R17 31.22

 
Men 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R1 55.61

26.64 28.97

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T2 58.17

27.75 30.42

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T3 58.80

27.62 31.18

SSYS-NE 15Yun, Alex Z4 58.83

28.64 30.19

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A5 59.09

28.25 30.84

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P6 59.13

28.44 30.69

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R7 59.93

29.14 30.79

YNS-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T8 1:00.68

28.62 32.06

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M9 1:01.74

29.34 32.40

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K10 1:01.97

30.14 31.83

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L11 1:02.38

29.50 32.88

YNS-NE 15Terentiyev, Ben S12 1:02.50

30.78 31.72
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
(Men 15&O 100 Meter Free)

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V13 1:02.68

29.71 32.97

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A14 1:07.31

31.58 35.73

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S15 1:11.28

32.73 38.55

 
Men 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 2:08.89

29.18 31.98 33.8133.92

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T2 2:09.01

29.71 32.28 33.2133.81

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R3 2:11.73

29.72 32.46 34.1635.39

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M4 2:12.36

30.46 33.10 34.1634.64

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M5 2:16.78

31.43 34.50 34.7536.10

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A6 2:17.51

31.04 34.67 35.8935.91

YNS-NE 15Terentiyev, Ben S7 2:18.75

32.93 35.02 34.7236.08

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V8 2:19.53

29.87 34.86 37.6637.14

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K9 2:20.86

31.64 35.75 37.6335.84

PHX-NE 15Hardjosuwito, Andrew I10 2:21.98

32.02 35.73 37.6936.54

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L11 2:23.72

31.09 34.96 39.9237.75

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A12 2:31.17

33.98 38.09 38.7640.34

YNS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R13 2:34.53

36.11 38.86 39.0340.53

 
Men 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T1 18:04.38

31.04 34.82 38.4932.69

36.43 36.67 36.71 36.82

33.35 39.89 36.18 37.34

35.13 38.64 37.05 37.05

33.72 40.09 35.23 37.16

33.42 39.74 34.88 37.53

34.57 38.14 34.04 37.43

32.35 37.78

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M2 18:30.49

31.88 35.34 36.5536.19

36.96 37.50 36.93 37.17

37.46 37.68 32.70 42.01

35.79 38.93 37.22 37.42

37.79 37.94 35.88 39.27

36.80 37.45 37.31 37.20

37.26 37.74 36.73 37.40

35.80 38.19

PHX-NE 16Quitkin, Zach M3 19:04.50

30.80 35.38 37.0535.76

36.88 37.88 37.65 38.75

37.90 39.40 38.54 39.26

38.92 39.75 37.58 39.55

38.84 40.05 38.92 39.63

38.46 40.15 38.48 39.87

38.60 39.46 38.46 38.76

37.74 36.03

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R4 19:27.46

32.10 36.40 38.9638.64

38.75 39.27 40.57 39.48

39.28 39.81 39.84 39.92

39.44 39.55 39.87 41.01

38.63 40.73 40.46 39.24

40.15 39.79 39.15 39.18

39.20 38.29 39.49 38.43

38.42 33.41

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M5 20:00.97

33.40 37.76 39.4639.05

40.31 40.75 40.72 40.87

41.18 41.35 40.24 40.97

41.18 40.46 40.12 40.81

40.41 41.22 40.87 40.52

39.88 40.60 40.47 40.37

40.20 40.46 40.34 39.59

39.56 37.85

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V6 20:13.32

27.47 41.86 46.4334.11

34.23 47.60 35.65 46.80

32.90 2:04.24

34.15 48.67 33.66 46.75

32.05 47.87

34.60 46.54 38.48 42.61

32.27 42.61

37.17 2:03.19

PHX-NE 15Hardjosuwito, Andrew I7 20:53.84

34.58 39.54 40.5640.70

41.88 41.49 42.52 42.06

42.59 42.58 41.95 42.20

42.59 42.22 42.70 41.84

43.22 41.99 43.04 42.41

42.33 41.97 42.64 42.22

42.91 42.19 42.49 41.87

42.11 40.45

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S8 22:20.96

35.50 40.98 40.1942.37

42.33 42.97 41.69 42.97

43.38 47.09 44.63 45.48

44.43 45.25 45.49 47.47

42.85 47.03 44.93 46.14

46.99 47.46 44.95 46.17

46.99 46.98 46.24 47.47

47.40 47.14

 
Men 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R1 1:05.82

32.03 33.79

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X2 1:07.41

32.17 35.24

PHX-NE 16Quitkin, Zach M3 1:08.79

33.28 35.51

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T4 1:09.20

33.89 35.31

SSYS-NE 17Wang, Avery G5 1:09.37

32.73 36.64

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M6 1:09.90

33.68 36.22

YNS-NE 15Kitov, Seva7 1:11.68

34.07 37.61

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A8 1:11.71

33.88 37.83

YNS-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T9 1:13.29

34.59 38.70

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V10 1:15.84

36.61 39.23

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M11 1:16.11

37.21 38.90

PHX-NE 15Hardjosuwito, Andrew I12 1:16.80

36.75 40.05

YNS-NE 15Terentiyev, Ben S13 1:17.36

38.14 39.22

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L14 1:17.40

36.59 40.81

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K15 1:18.18

38.19 39.99

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S16 1:19.67

39.29 40.38

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A17 1:21.87

39.35 42.52

 
Men 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R1 2:25.13

33.69 36.56 36.4438.44

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X2 2:25.86

34.00 37.28 36.4538.13

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R3 2:25.97

34.31 37.40 36.4137.85

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M4 2:28.45

33.24 37.07 39.3838.76
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
(Men 15&O 200 Meter Back)

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P5 2:29.60

34.57 37.26 38.9738.80

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V6 2:37.52

35.54 39.18 41.4041.40

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A7 2:37.61

35.61 40.38 40.7440.88

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K8 2:39.92

38.30 39.75 40.6741.20

YNS-NE 15Kitov, Seva9 2:41.02

36.10 39.78 42.2842.86

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L10 2:46.16

37.77 42.39 42.8443.16

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A11 2:50.43

39.32 43.63 42.5544.93

 
Men 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A1 1:11.50

33.37 38.13

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X2 1:11.92

33.38 38.54

SSYS-NE 15Yun, Alex Z3 1:15.05

34.95 40.10

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R4 1:15.40

35.25 40.15

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T5 1:17.73

36.22 41.51

YNS-NE 15Terentiyev, Ben S6 1:18.07

37.26 40.81

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V7 1:20.37

37.34 43.03

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L8 1:22.45

38.56 43.89

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P9 1:23.94

39.96 43.98

PHX-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R10 1:26.04

40.76 45.28

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K11 1:26.54

40.63 45.91

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M12 1:28.21

41.00 47.21

YNS-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T13 1:29.19

41.04 48.15

YNS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R14 1:29.84

42.39 47.45

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S15 1:37.65

45.78 51.87

 
Men 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A1 2:42.02

37.23 42.65 40.8641.28

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X2 2:42.41

37.13 41.59 41.6142.08

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R3 2:44.42

37.12 41.36 43.2442.70

PHX-NE 15Hardjosuwito, Andrew I4 2:59.69

39.89 45.16 48.0946.55

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K5 3:02.23

41.97 45.84 47.1047.32

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V6 3:03.37

39.68 46.68 49.7347.28

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M7 3:05.79

42.30 46.80 48.4848.21

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L8 3:08.48

41.57 47.99 50.2048.72

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M9 3:14.14

44.91 49.50 49.3150.42

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A10 3:21.79

45.15 51.29 52.3353.02

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A11 3:30.57

47.64 54.22 53.8754.84

 
Men 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Quitkin, Zach M1 1:02.33

28.86 33.47

YNS-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T2 1:06.49

30.80 35.69

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X3 1:07.46

31.64 35.82

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M4 1:07.65

31.68 35.97

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R5 1:07.92

31.72 36.20

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A6 1:07.96

31.07 36.89

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V7 1:09.86

32.14 37.72

SSYS-NE 17Wang, Avery G8 1:14.11

32.90 41.21

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M9 1:14.37

33.58 40.79

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L10 1:14.88

33.24 41.64

PHX-NE 15Hardjosuwito, Andrew I11 1:14.95

33.68 41.27

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K12 1:15.92

33.79 42.13

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A13 1:16.84

35.88 40.96

 
Men 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 2:20.32

31.40 34.96 37.6136.35

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M2 2:29.76

32.65 36.98 40.6239.51

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R3 2:35.72

32.76 37.64 42.1543.17

PHX-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R4 2:38.10

32.60 40.36 40.9544.19

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V5 2:48.34

35.87 42.38 46.8943.20

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A6 2:54.59

38.53 44.74 44.8246.50

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K7 2:59.34

35.88 45.26 49.0149.19

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A--- DQ

34.94 41.57 46.8745.58

 
Men 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 2:24.82

29.93 37.22 33.7043.97

PHX-NE 15Topi, David A2 2:33.14

30.67 42.85 33.8245.80

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M3 2:33.41

32.32 38.76 33.5548.78

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V4 2:35.13

32.69 40.28 35.9846.18

YNS-NE 15Terentiyev, Ben S5 2:37.45

36.14 42.98 33.2645.07

PHX-NE 15Hardjosuwito, Andrew I6 2:37.92

33.31 43.01 36.6644.94

YNS-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T7 2:38.35

32.26 43.42 33.1249.55

PHX-NE 17Freitas, Xavier L8 2:39.76

33.13 42.27 37.2047.16

SSYS-NE 17Wang, Avery G9 2:41.76

32.36 40.58 38.5350.29

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M10 2:42.56

35.27 42.46 34.7850.05

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K11 2:43.24

33.91 45.10 37.4546.78

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A12 2:46.95

34.31 43.73 35.7453.17

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S13 2:51.22

39.84 41.75 36.3853.25

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A14 2:53.90

37.24 44.58 38.0654.02

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R--- DQ

30.95 42.57 32.7033.90

 
Men 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 5:08.99

31.48 35.73 40.7741.56

45.74 44.88 34.61 34.22

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T2 5:18.16

31.93 37.86 42.5341.40

45.85 48.24 35.69 34.66

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M3 5:28.43

32.49 39.35 43.4642.27

49.35 49.59 35.70 36.22
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2021 NE YNS June Long Course Meet - 6/12/2021 to 6/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0612YNS

Results
(Men 15&O 400 Meter IM)

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V4 5:32.75

33.55 40.45 42.6942.06

46.86 49.16 39.14 38.84

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K5 5:47.26

34.93 44.62 44.0246.08

48.70 48.67 40.59 39.65

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A6 5:59.41

36.91 43.31 46.5247.20

52.44 54.47 40.27 38.29


